
# Event Venue Start Date Grade #'s

Wednesday, 1 June 2022
Thursday, 30 June 2022

New Year 2023 Saturday, 31 December 2022
      Sunday, 30 April 2023
World Championships & Test Event Selection Date Monday, 1 May 2023

Olympic Test Event Marseilles, FRA Sunday, 9 July 2023 75 42

ILCA North American’s (7.0, 6.0, 4.7) Long Beach, CA Friday, 14 July 2023 50 38

Pan Games Entry Selection Date Monday, 31 July 2023

ILCA 7 World Championship * * The Hague, NED Thursday, 10 August 2023 100 138

ILCA 7 UK Nationals Hayling Island, UK Sunday, 20 August 2023 40 57

ILCA Under 21 World Champs Tangier, MOR Friday, 20 October 2023 50 115

Pan American Games * * Santiago, Chile Friday, 20 October 2023 75 22

NSW State Champs (ILCA 7) Australia Saturday, 18 November 2023 40 23

Sail Melbourne International (ILCA 7) Melbourne, AUS Thursday, 30 November 2023 50 32

Sail Sydney International (ILCA 7) Sydney, AUS Thursday, 14 December 2023 50 26
Sunday, 31 December 2023

ILCA 7 ILCA 7 AUS Nationals Adelaide, AUS Monday, 1 January 2024 50

ILCA 7 World Championship * * Adelaide, AUS Wednesday, 24 January 2024 100

ILCA 7 Sr EUR Championships Kalamaki, GRE Friday, 16 February 2024 50

ILCA 7 UK Qualifier 1 Brightlingsea, UK Saturday, 2 March 2024 40

ILCA 7 UK Qualifier 2 Weymouth, UK Saturday, 9 March 2024 40

ILCA 7 UK Qualifier 3 Weymouth, UK Saturday, 16 March 2024 40

World Cup - Princess Sofia Palma, ESP Monday, 1 April 2024 100

World Cup - Hyeres Week * * Hyeres, FRA Thursday, 18 April 2024 100

Paris 2024 Olympic Games Selection Tuesday, 30 April 2024 -

ILCA Under 21 World Champs Viano do Castelo, POR Monday, 1 July 2024 50

Olympic Games Marseilles, FRA Friday, 26 July 2024 100

** Olympic Games Country Qualifer
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